	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > S10K175E2
	S10K175E2 (EPCOS Inc)
		    Part Number:
            S10K175E2
		    Manufacturer:
            EPCOS Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 243V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.61000 (This price is for reference only)
		 S10K175E2 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    S10K175E2  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AT-1220-TT-5-R PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER MAGN 1.5V 2.048KHZ PCB
SC250 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  AUD SIG DEV 60-250VAC/DC PNL MNT
9508820000 Weidmuller  NEXT 98/74/20 4GP SS
96026325 Rose Bopla  BOX POLY 10.67X6.7X2.36" GRY/CLR
1654442 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ASSY FIBER OPTIC
0152680241 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 127 TYP
0150201032 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 51 TYPED 33POS
0210490290 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .178M 22POS
0210490446 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .203M 36POS
0982661071 Molex Inc  CBL 35POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 10"
H5BBT-10103-N9 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2064N/H2728TR 3"
04806.73.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  6' 16/3 SPT-3 GREY PWR SUPPLY
A2MXS-3436G TE Connectivity  ADM34S/AE34G/X
M3RRK-6418J 3M  IDC CABLE - MPR64K/MC64G/MPR64K
969M101-24-4-SMC-025 Cicoil  CABLE 24 AWG FLEX POWER SHLD 25'
M4650 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 40COND 22AWG SLT 100'
85013.85.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  10/3 SOOW VUTRON BLK 250' CL
AT221934 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG WHITE 1000'
ABM1M-M0 Panduit Corp  TIE HOLDER NO ADH .5X.5"
2-608702-9 TE Connectivity  IDENT TIE NAT ITY134M
151-00932 HellermannTyton  TAPECLIP 50MM
STD21W-2 TE Connectivity  MARKER SNAP-ON 2 11-15.5MM WHT
H050X034H4T Panduit Corp  LABEL HEAT SHRINK
0813040.ZXST Littelfuse Inc  CIR BRKR 40A 12VDC AUTO RESET
IMG1-1RLS5-33601-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULH111-70134-15 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
FLNR.400T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 400MA 250V NON STD SLOW
LA50QS8004 Littelfuse Inc  FUS 500V 800A A50QS SEMI
170M6466 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1250A 690V 3BKN/50 AR UC
0451005.NRL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V FAST NANO2 SMD 5.0A
02343.15MXGP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20 C/CODE M 3.15A/250V
GSAP 1.6 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 1.6A 250V SLOW AXIAL GSAP
250R145-RBU Littelfuse Inc  PTC RESETBL 60V/250V .145A RAD
SMBJ14A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC SMB
SMAJ8.0A-13-F Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC SMA
TV15C160J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC SMC
SMCJ150AHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC SMC
MASMCG8.5CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC DO215AB
MMBZ6V8ALT1 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 4.5VWM 9.6VC SOT23
0070.1711.B1 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 27V 250A DISC 5MM
	S10K175E2  keywords
	    	S10K175E2
	S10K175E2  EPCOS Inc
	S10K175E2  pdf
	S10K175E2  datasheet
	S10K175E2  price
	S10K175E2  distributor
	electronic components S10K175E2
	S10K175E2  Circuit Protection
	S10K175E2  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	S10K175E2  VARISTOR 243V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
	S10K175E2
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .